BLOOMING BUD PUBLIC SCHOOL

Khandasa Road, Akma, Kumarganj-Ayodhya (U.P.)-224229

CBSE Affiliation No. : 2132360 School Code : 70098
Phone : 9415719016, 9838563000
E-Mail : bbps.kumarganj@gmail.com | Website : www.bloomingbudpublicschool.in

Yearly Calender-2023-24

MONTH PROGRAM DAY DATE
March New Session Monday 16 March
April Monday Round Test | Begins Monday 10 April
May Last Working Day Saturday 20 May
Summer Vacation Start Monday 22 May
= 21 June
June School Reopens Thursday 22 June
Review Exam | Monday 26 June
July Monday Round Test Il Begins Monday 3 July
1st Semester Report Day Saturday 22 July
August Monday Round Test I1I Begins Monday 14 August
Independence Day Tuesday 15 August
September Teacher’s Day Tuesday 5 September
Half Yearly Exam Monday 18 September
October Monday Test Round IV Begins Monday 9 October
Half Yearly Report Day Saturday 14 October
Annual Exhibition Saturday 21 October
November Pre-Board I (10 & 12) Monday - Saturday 6-11 November
Children’s Day Saturday 11 November
Monday Test round V Begins Tuesday 21 November
December Pre-Board 11 (10 & 12) Monday 11 December
Sport Day Saturday 23 December
III Semester Report Day Saturday 30 December
January Winter Vacation Thursday -Saturday 31Dec. — 9 January
School Reopens Monday 11 January
Review Exam II Tuesday 16 January
Pre-Board III ( 10 & 12)
Republic Day Friday 26 January
February Basant Panchami Wednesday 14 February
Annual Exam Tuesday 27 February
March Final Report Day Saturday 16 March
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